
REGISTER BY 05/31/2025. NO REFUNDS. Payment plan is available on the All-Inclusive package only. First payment is $185 USD/$232 CAD due at time of purchase. 
Remaining balance is due on 2/10/25. Last day to request a package change is 5/31/2025.

*The Excellence Summit is open to all Sapphires of 2024-2025 year, and Leaders who maintain pay rank for May or June 2025. 

P I N K  Z E B R A  A N N U A L  FA M I LY  R E U N I O N
July 18–July 20, 2025  |  Sugar Land, TX

Join your fellow Zeebs in Sugar Land, TX, for our 15th Annual Family Reunion, where you  
will connect, learn and get excited about sharing your Pink Zebra energy with others. 

VIRTUAL 
EXPERIENCE

Unlimited

STANDARD 
EXPERIENCE 

Unlimited

ENHANCED 
EXPERIENCE 

Limit 400

ALL–INCLUSIVE 
EXPERIENCE

Limit 100

$165 USD
$207 CAD

$185 USD
$232 CAD

$250 USD
$313 CAD

$415 USD
$519 CAD

PA C K A G E S  I N C L U D E

Access to Livestream 
(General Session, Keynote 
Speaker and Awards)

New Product 
(Valued at $100+)

Reunion Shirt

Name Badge and Ribbons

General Access to 
Retail Store

Access to Excellence 
Summit*

Additional New Product 
(Selection Valued at $50+)

All Giveaways

NEW Home Office Tour 
and Gift

Early Access to 
Retail Store

NEW Home Office Tour 
with Special Added 
Experience and Gift

Lunch on 2 Days 
and Drink Tickets

Reserved Seating 
at Awards

Samples of Upcoming 
Fragrances

Access to Private Event 
on 7/19


