

PINK ZEBRA ANNUAL FAMILY REUNION

July 18-July 20, 2025 | Sugar Land, TX

Join your fellow Zeebs in Sugar Land, TX, for our 15th Annual Family Reunion, where you will connect, learn and get excited about sharing your Pink Zebra energy with others.

	VIRTUAL EXPERIENCE Unlimited	STANDARD EXPERIENCE Unlimited	ENHANCED EXPERIENCE Limit 400	ALL-INCLUSIVE EXPERIENCE Limit 100
	\$165 USD \$207 CAD	\$185 USD \$232 CAD	\$250 USD \$313 CAD	\$415 USD \$519 CAD
PACKAGES INCLUDE				
Access to Livestream (General Session, Keynote Speaker and Awards)	•	•	•	•
New Product (Valued at \$100+)	•	•	•	•
Reunion Shirt		•	•	•
Name Badge and Ribbons		•	•	•
General Access to Retail Store		•	•	•
Access to Excellence Summit*		•	•	•
Additional New Product (Selection Valued at \$50+)			•	•
All Giveaways			•	•
NEW Home Office Tour and Gift			•	
Early Access to Retail Store				•
NEW Home Office Tour with Special Added Experience and Gift				•
Lunch on 2 Days and Drink Tickets				•
Reserved Seating at Awards				•
Samples of Upcoming Fragrances				
Access to Private Event on 7/19				•